
NCES Staff Directory and Email List
Staff Name Email Addresses Grade Level/Title
Alessandra Arias Alessandra.Arias@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Alexa Roth Alexa.Roth@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Alexandrea Khonsary Alexandrea.Khonsary@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Jennifer Baranowski Jennifer.Baranowski@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Karen Trudeau Karen.Trudeau@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Kristin Moschiano Kristin.Moschiano@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Lourdes Maldonado Lourdes.Maldonado@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Tara Mozroll Tara.Mozroll@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Caitlan Foster Caitlan.Foster@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Devon Ballard Devon.Ballard@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Kacey Neenan Kacey.Neenan@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Kasey Dow-Barbato Kasey.DowBarbato@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Kateri Brooks Kateri.Brooks@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Katielynn Schmidt Katielynn.Schmidt@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Laura Stainsby Laura.Stainsby@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Lauren Zubrzycki Lauren.Zubrzycki@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Marissa Bruno Marissa.Bruno@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Tiffany Manzo Tiffany.Manzo@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade
Alyssa Rivera Alyssa.Rivera@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Catherine Bunnell Catherine.Bunnell@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Cornell Burton Cornell.Burton@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Denise Holtsclaw Denise.Holtsclaw@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Jennifer Muster Jennifer.Muster@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Kendyl Strum Kendyl.Strum@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Lisa Defratti Lisa.Defratti@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Lori Henry Lori.Henry@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Marah Kephart Marah.Kephart@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Michael Schultz Michael.Schultz@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Sarah Nurmi Sarah.Nurmi@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Sydney Respess Sydney.Respess@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade
Danielle Barton Danielle.Barton@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Elizabeth Auer Elizabeth.Auer@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Heather Santiago Heather.Santiago@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Janet Moody Janet.Moody@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Jani Cornejo-Latham Jani.CornejoLatham@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Lori Massey Lori.Massey@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Rebecca Hendricks Rebecca.Hendricks@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Sarah Miller Sarah.Miller@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Tamara Ballone Tamara.Ballone@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Yvonne Malcolm Yvonne.Malcolm@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
Anita Fayaz Khan Anita.FayazKhan@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Barbara Davis Barbara.Davis@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Bibiana Rodriguez Bibiana.Rodriguez@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Heather Sledge Heather.Sledge@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Jonathan Davis Jonathan.Davis@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Linden Lile Linden.Lile@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade



Myrna Urena-Hayes Myrna.UrenaHayes@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Sabrina Macaluso Sabrina.Macaluso@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade
Elizabeth Guin Elizabeth.Guin@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Gegetta Bruning Gegetta.Bruning@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Jennifer Hall Jennifer.Hall@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Jesse Davis Jesse.Davis@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Kelly Harrolle Kelly.Harrolle@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Lauren Gunther Lauren.Gunther@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Leslie Lebron Leslie.Lebron@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Paula Clark Paula.Clark@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Renee Tomasone Renee.Tomasone@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade
Scott Knoebel Scott.Knoebel@osceolaschools.net Principal
Rachel Bynum Rachel.Bynum@osceolaschools.net Assistant Principal
Sandra Avant Sandra.Avant@osceolaschools.net Secretary
Hector Maldonado Hector.Maldonado@osceolaschools.net Head Custodian
Alan Doe Alan.Doe@osceolaschools.net PE
Andrea Burns Andrea.Burns@osceolaschools.net VE
Ann Weeks Ann.Weeks@osceolaschools.net VE
Brenda Morrison Brenda.Morrison@osceolaschools.net VE
Brittany Jackson Brittany.Jackson@osceolaschools.net SC
Carolina Figueroa-Crooke Carolina.FigueroaCrooke@osceolaschools.net ESOL Specialist
Cynthia Taylor Cynthia.Taylor@osceolaschools.net VPK Lead
Danielle Whitehouse Danielle.Whitehouse@osceolaschools.net Interventionist
Deborah Walsh Deborah.Walsh@osceolaschools.net SC
Doris Hayes Doris.Hayes@osceolaschools.net PK/ESE
Elizabeth Guin Elizabeth.Guin@osceolaschools.net Math/Science Coach
Helen Reid Helen.Reid@osceolaschools.net Media Specialist
Jason Gomez Jason.Gomez@osceolaschools.net PE
Jerylin Florimonte Jerylin.Florimonte@osceolaschools.net Art
Jessica Carstensen Jessica.Carstensen@osceolaschools.net Speech
Julia Omer Julia.Omer@osceolaschools.net Guidance Counselor
Karen Charter Karen.Charter@osceolaschools.net VE
Kristen Staley Kristen.Staley@osceolaschools.net Literacy Coach
Michael Priore Michael.Priore@osceolaschools.net Humble School Tech
Lavisca Whitted Lavisca.Whitted@osceolaschools.net PK/ESE
Lorell Vega Lorell.Vega@osceolaschools.net PK/ESE
Mandi Winter Mandi.Winter@osceolaschools.net MTSS & Instruct. Coach
Marisol Losada Marisol.Losada@osceolaschools.net OT
Morgan Thompson Morgan.Thompson@osceolaschools.net ESE
Nicole Williams Nicole.Williams2@osceolaschools.net RCS
Sandra Maye Sandra.Maye@osceolaschools.net Music
Shawna Nunez Shawna.Nunez@osceolaschools.net ESOL
Sherri Shelton Sherri.Shelton@osceolaschools.net VE
Simone Ciulla Simone.Ciulla@osceolaschools.net Interventionist
Teresa Ordaz Teresa.Ordaz@osceolaschools.net ESOL
Ashley Lowe Ashley.Lowe@osceolaschools.net Dean of Students
Carla Young-Arnold Carla.YoungArnold@osceolaschools.net Data Entry



Penni Garaguso Penni.Garaguso@osceolaschools.net Bookkeeper
Tanya Sienko Tanya.Sienko@osceolaschools.net Office Assistant
Tara Ames Tara.Ames@osceolaschools.net Nurse


